

## **LEGACY SOCIETY ENROLLMENT**

I have included PBS Reno (Channel 5 Public Broadcasting, Inc., #88-0172215) in my estate plans, as indicated below, and believe in supporting public television for future generations in northern Nevada. By sharing my gift decision with PBS Reno, I am now a member of the Joan & William Bradley Legacy Society. I understand that PBS Reno will keep this information in the strictest confidence unless I give permission to do otherwise.

	☐ Bene ☐ Bene ☐ Bene	ision est in a Will or Living Trust ficiary of a Charitable Remainder Trust or a Charitable Trust Lead ficiary of a Life Insurance Policy, Retirement Plan or an IRA ficiary of a Charitable Gift Annuity r (please describe):
Yes, PBS Reno may use my name as a Joan & William Bradley Legacy Society member in its publication. No, PBS Reno may not mention my gift without first getting my written permission. No, I want to be listed as Anonymous.  My Information.  Name: Address: ZIP:	Some people PBS Reno. W that we fully	e decide to share a copy of the specific section of their estate planning document that refers to 'e aim to ensure that your estate document utilizes the correct legal title of the organization, and understand your desires, so that we are able to carry them out. All information is held in the
Name: Address: ZIP: Email: Phone: Phone: Attorney's Info: Phone: Date document was executed: In the case of revocable gifts, if I have a restricted gift or if I make a significant change in this/these provision(s) in the future, I will notify PBS Reno President & CEO at 775-600-0555.  Signature: Date: Date: Date:	☐ Yes, P ☐ No, P	PBS Reno may use my name as a Joan & William Bradley Legacy Society member in its publications PBS Reno may not mention my gift without first getting my written permission
City:State:ZIP:	My Informati	ion
Email: Phone:  Attorney's Info:  Estate Executor Info:  Date document was executed:  In the case of revocable gifts, if I have a restricted gift or if I make a significant change in this/these provision(s) in the future, I will notify PBS Reno President & CEO at 775-600-0555.  Signature: Date:	Name:	Address:
Attorney's Info:	City:	State: ZIP:
Date document was executed:  In the case of revocable gifts, if I have a restricted gift or if I make a significant change in this/these provision(s) in the future, I will notify PBS Reno President & CEO at 775-600-0555.  Signature:  Date:	Email:	Phone:
Date document was executed:  In the case of revocable gifts, if I have a restricted gift or if I make a significant change in this/these provision(s) in the future, I will notify PBS Reno President & CEO at 775-600-0555.  Signature:	Attorney's In	fo:
In the case of revocable gifts, if I have a restricted gift or if I make a significant change in this/these provision(s) in the future, I will notify PBS Reno President & CEO at 775-600-0555.  Signature: Date:	Estate Execu	tor Info:
provision(s) in the future, I will notify PBS Reno President & CEO at 775-600-0555.  Signature: Date:	Date docume	ent was executed:
	Signature:	Date:
Signature: Date:	Signature:	Date:



